TYPE ACCEPTANCE
REPORT AND CERTIFICATE REGISTER
12 May 2026 Page 1 of 4
Item TAC No: Aircraft Type Revision
No: Issue Date TCDS No: Revision
/Issue No: Issued By Issue Date
COPY NO: 01
1 TA-AW-001 MDH Model 369D & 369E 0 06Apr 2008 H3WE 25 FAA 29 May 2013
2 TA-AW-002 Fokker F28 MK 1000 & F28 MK 4000 0 06 Apr 2008 A.037 03 EASA 19 Apr 2011
3 TA-AW-003 Boeing B767-319 & B767-366 0 06 Apr 2008 A1NM 33 FAA 25 Apr 2013
4
TA-AW-004
Bombardier DHC-8-101, DHC-8-102, DHC-8-103,
DHC-8-106, DHC-8-201, DHC-8-202, DHC-8-301,
DHC-8-311, DHC-8-314, DHC-8-315, DHC-8-400,
DHC-8-401 &DHC-8-402
1
15 Apr 2010
A-142
37
TC
14 Sep 2012
5 TA-AW-005 Bombardier DHC-6-200, DHC-6-300 & DHC-6-400
(Not including DHC-6-300C) 1 18 May 2012 A-82 15 TC 14 Nov 2011
6 TA-AW-006 Bell Helicopter Textron 206A, 206B, 206L, 206L-1,
206L-3, 206L-4 & 407 1 24 Jul 2013 H-92 25 TC 07 Mar 2012
7 TA-AW-007 Bell Helicopter Textron 212, 412 & 412EP 1 24 Jul 2013 H4SW 28 FAA 19 Jan 2007
8 TA-AW-008 Columbia Helicopters Inc. Model 234 1 24 Jul 2013 H9EA 05 FAA 18 Jan 2009
9
TA-AW-009
Pilatus Britten Norman BN2A-8, BN2A-20, BN2A-21,
BN2A-26, BN2A-27, BN2B-20, BN2B-21, BN2B-26 &
BN2T
1
24 Jul 2013
A.388
01
EASA
08 Nov 2011
10 TA-AW-010 Raytheon Aircraft Company 95-B55 & 58 1 24 Jul 2013 3A16 88 FAA 12 Apr 2013
11 TA-AW-011 Raytheon Aircraft Company C90 1 24 Jul 2013 3A20 73 FAA 12 Apr 2013
12 TA-AW-012 Raytheon Aircraft Company 200, 200C, B200C &
B300 2 04 Aug 2014 A24CE 110 FAA 09 Jul 2014
13 TA-AW-013 Cessna 152 0 06 Apr 2008 3A19 48 FAA 29 Jun 2011
14 TA-AW-014 Cessna 180J & 180K 0 06 Apr 2008 5A6 67 FAA 05 Jan 2011
15 TA-AW-015 Cessna 182E, 182J, 182N & 182Q 1 24 Jul 2013 3A13 70 FAA 20 Dec 2011
16 TA-AW-016 Cessna 185A, 185E, 185F & A185E 1 24 Jul 2013 3A24 39 FAA 25 Feb 2009
17
TA-AW-017 Cessna A188-A2 0 06 Apr 2008 A9CE 27 FAA 31 Mar 2003
TYPE ACCEPTANCE
REPORT AND CERTIFICATE REGISTER
12 May 2026 Page 2 of 4
Item TAC No: Aircraft Type Revision
No: Issue Date TCDS No: Revision
/Issue No: Issued By Issue Date
18 TA-AW-018 Cessna U206, U206A, U206B, U206C, U206D,
U206E, U206F, U206G &TU206G 1 24 Jul 2013 A4CE 48 FAA 20 Dec 2011
19 TA-AW-019 Cessna 402, 402B & 402C 1 24 Jul 2013 A7CE 48 FAA 01 Mar 2010
20 TA-AW-020 Cessna 404 0 06 Apr 2008 A25CE 11 FAA 15 Jun 1995
21 TA-AW-021 Cessna 208 Series 2 07 Mar 2014 A37CE 20 FAA 20 Jun 2013
22 TA-AW-022 Cessna 550 1 24 Jul 2013 A22CE 65 FAA 04 Feb 2011
23 TA-AW-023 Embraer EMB-110P1 & EMB-110P2 0 06 Apr 2008 A21SO 06 FAA 16 Oct 1996
24 TA-AW-024 Embraer EMB-120ER 0 06 Apr 2008 A31SO 11 FAA 14 May 2013
TYPE ACCEPTANCE
REPORT AND CERTIFICATE REGISTER
12 May 2026 Page 3 of 4
Item TAC No: Aircraft Type Revision
No: Issue Date TCDS No: Revision
/Issue No: Issued By Issue Date
COPY NO: 02
25 TA-AW-025 Airbus Helicopters MBB-BK 117 B-2, D-2 & D3 5 31 Aug 2022 R.010 19 EASA 22 Dec 2021
26 TA-AW-026 Robinson R44 0 06 Apr 2008 H11NM 06 FAA 09 Jul 2009
27 TA-AW-027 Fletcher FU 24A-954 0 06 Apr 2008 A-3 Pt2 12 CAA-NZ 12 Dec 2006
28 TA-AW-028 Eurocopter SA 315B 1 24 Jul 2013 R.123 01 EASA 27 Jan 2010
29 TA-AW-029 Airbus Helicopters AS 350 B, AS 350 B2, AS 350 BA
& AS 350 B3 2 24 Aug 2015 R.008 09 EASA 18 Mar 2015
30 TA-AW-030 AS 332 L2 (Super Puma Mk II) 1 28 Apr 2023 R.002 17 EASA 13 Oct 2021
31 TA-AW-031 Piper PA-31-350 1 24 Jul 2013 A20SO 12 FAA 23 Sep 2009
32 TA-AW-032 Piper PA-24-260 1 24 Jul 2013 1A15 34 FAA 07 Aug 2006
33 TA-AW-033 Piper PA-28-180 0 6 Apr 2008 2A13 52 FAA 19 Jul 2013
34 TA-AW-034 Piper PA-23-250 0 6 Apr 2008 1A10 52 FAA 10 Feb 2009
35 TA-AW-035 Raytheon Aircraft Company 1900C & 1900D 1 28 May 2013 A24CE 106 FAA 08 Mar 2013
36 TA-AW-036 ATR 42 & 72 Series 2 12 May 2026 A.084 14 EASA 23 Feb 2026
37 TA-AW-037 Bombardier DHC-6 Series 300 1 24 Jul 2013 A-82 15 TC 14 Nov 2011
38 TA-AW-038 Fokker F28 Mk 0100 (F100) & Mk 0070 (F70) 1 15 Jan 2015 A.037 05 EASA 30 Sep 2014
39 TA-AW-039 Gippsland Aeronautics GA8/GA8TC 1 19 Feb 2018 VA503 22 CASA-AUS 31 Oct 2017
40 TA-AW-040 Columbia Helicopters Inc. Model 107-11 0 06 Apr 2008 1H16 13 FAA 07 Oct 2010
41 TA-AW-041 NZSkydive Ltd 750XL 1 06 Sep 2022 A-14 17 CAA-NZ 29 Nov 2021
42 TA-AW-042 Cessna A188 Series 0 06 Apr 2008 A9CE 27 FAA 31 Mar 2003
43 TA-AW-043 Eurocopter Canada Model BO 105 LS A-3 OBSOLETE – REFER TO TA-AW-048
44 TA-AW-044 Bell Helicopter Textron 205A-1 0 05 Aug 2008 H1SW 24 FAA 15 Aug 2007
45 TA-AW-045 Boeing B757-256 0 28 Oct 2008 A2NM 30 FAA 16 Mar 2012
46 TA-AW-046 Air Tractor AT-502B 0 06 Nov 2008 A17SW 13 FAA 10 Aug 2009
47 TA-AW-047 Quest Aircraft Design LLC, Model Kodiak 100 0 24 Jun 2009 A00007SE 17 FAA 13 May 2013
48 TA-AW-048 Airbus Helicopters BO-105 S & BO-105 LS A-3 1 31 Mar 2015 R.011 02 EASA 07 Jan 2014
TYPE ACCEPTANCE
REPORT AND CERTIFICATE REGISTER
12 May 2026 Page 4 of 4
Item TAC No: Aircraft Type Revision
No: Issue Date TCDS No: Revision
/Issue No: Issued By Issue Date
COPY NO: 03
49 TA-AW-049 Falcon 900EX (F900EX) 0 08 Sep 2009 A.062 03 EASA 03 Jul 2010
50 TA-AW-050 Lockheed 382, 382B, 382E, 382F & 382G 1 24 Jul 2013 A1SO 16 FAA 11 Jan 2010
51 TA-AW-051 MIL Mi-8 AMT & Mi-8 MTV-1 6 17 Jan 2020 CASA PNG
Mi8 TACDS 05 CASA PNG 01 July 2016
52 TA-AW-052 Fokker F50 0 03 Mar 2011 A.036 03 EASA 19 Apr 2011
53 TA-AW-053 Bell 214-B1 Helicopter 0 25 Jul 2011 H6SW 05 FAA 16 Oct 2007
54 TA-AW-054 Sikorsky Aircraft S-55 (UH-19D) Helicopter 0 02 Apr 2012 1H4 32 FAA 29 Dec 1989
55 TA-AW-055 Boeing B737-700/800 1 17 Dec 2012 A16WE 51 FAA 11 Sep 2012
56 TA-AW-056 Agusta-Bell AB212 Helicopter 0 24 Oct 2012 RAI.A157  ENAC/
EASA TBA
57 TA-AW-057 Sikorsky S-76A 1 31 Mar 2015 H1NE 44 FAA 13 Jan 2015
58 TA-AW-058 Cessna 525B 0 09 Jun 2014 A1WI 22 FAA 20 Dec 2013
59 TA-AW-059 Cessna 172 S 0 07 Mar 2014 3A12 83 FAA 04 Dec 2012
60 TA-AW-060 Bell Helicopter Textron Canada - Bell 427 0 02 Jul 2014 H-103 10 TC 30 Nov 2006
61 TA-AW-061   Reserve
62 TA-AW-062 Kawasaki BK 117 Series 0 04 Aug 2014 JCAB 32 05 JCAB 27 May 2009
63 TA-AW-063 Viking Air Ltd DHC-2 MK I 0 14 Jul 2015 A-22 26 TC 31 Jan 2006
64 TA-AW-064 AgustaWestland AW139 0 20 Jan 2016 EASA.R.006 17 EASA 17 Dec 2015
65 TA-AW-065 Bell 222U & Bell 430 0 21 Mar 2018 H-88 11 TC 12 Dec 2003
66 TA-AW-066 Tandem Rotor, LLC Model CH-47D 0 20 Aug 2019 R0014DE 0 FAA 21 Oct 2016
67 TA-AW-067 Robinson Helicopter R66 0 24 July 2021 R00015LA 3 FAA 17 Aug 2018
68 TA-AW-068 Textron Aviation Inc. Model 207 (Skywagon) 0 09 Jan 2023 A16CE 23 FAA 29 Jul 2015
69 TA-AW-069 Airbus Canada Limited Model BD-500-1A10 (A220-
100) and Model BD-500-1A11 (A220-300)
0 30 Sep 2024 A-236 13 TC 01 Jun 2019